
LOTS 2 & 3 COVEY COURT S/D.

ORB 736-668, 816-1696, 958-1483,

CARTER STEVEN A
148 SW SANDPIPER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0500 1.00/
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2
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378,386
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0

382,170

1286/2463 12/15/2014 WD U I 38 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY DUANE HOWELL

STEVEN A CARTER (SI

1278/2258 7/28/2014 WD U V 37 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD M & BRENDA K 

STEVEN A CARTER
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000045664 Roof Replacement 12,500 10/11/2022

21941 SFR 681 06/07/2004

2016HX Base Yr

148 SW SANDPIPER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,847 118.6560 132.89 378,338 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2013

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 214,006

FEP 360 80 288 30,618

FGR 526 55 289 30,724

FOP 56 30 17 1,807

FSP 600 40 240 25,515

3,555 2,847 302,670

BAS= W37 S29 FGR= S23 E22 N25 W10 S2 W12$ E12 N2 E10 S18 E18
FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E21 N30 FSP= E10 N25 W45 S10 E35 S15$ FEP=
N15 W24 S15 E24$ W24 N15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,008.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,016

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5,716

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


